		3rd Revised Title	Page
	Tariff I	No. 26	
	Can	cels	
	Tariff I	No. 25	
	0	of	
	Raban	co LTD G-12	
	(Name/Certificate Number of Sc	olid Waste Collection Company)	
d.b.a. A	llied Waste Services of Kent, Rabance (Registered trade name of Sol	o Companies & Sea Tac Disposal lid Waste Collection Company)	
		BED TERRITORY: ortion of a company's ely depicting the area	
Name of person issu	uing tariff: Matthew Thomas	Official UTC requests for information	า
Mailing address	of issuer: 22010 76th Ave S	regarding consumer questions and/o	9
City, State/	Zip Code Kent, WA 98032	following company representative:	
Telephone Number/isoludi	ng area code) 253-656-9579	Name: Title:	
	per, if any 253-239-8859	Phone: E-mail:	
		Fax:	
E-maii addre	ss, if any: <u>mthomas21edc@republicse</u>	TVICES.COM	
Issued by: Matthew Thom	nas, Business Unit Finance Manager		
Issue date: 11/8/2022		Effective Date: 1/1/2023	
	(For Official Use O		
Docket No	Date:	By:	

RECEIVED NOV. 08, 2022 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-220824

Tariff No.	26					41st	Revised I	Page No.	1
	ame/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)	mber:	Rabanco L		Companies, Sea	a Tac Disposal			
	All pages cont tariff and/or ar			sted below					
	the same as, of indicates an of	or are befor	e, the issue					ale	
	Page Number	Current Revision		Page Number	Current Revision		Page Number	Current Revision	
	Title Page	3		25	32		51	0	
	Check Sheet Item Index	41 O		26 27	9 O				
	Subject Index	0		28	2				
	Subject Index	0		29	0				
	Taxes	5		30	0				
	6	0		31	31				
	7	0 0		32	0				
	<u>8</u> 9	0		33 34	O 30				
	10	0		35	29				
	11	0		36	20				
	12	0		37	21				
	13	3		38	7				
	13a	0		39	4				
	13b	0							
	14	0		40	0				
	15	6		41	5				
	16	5		42	0				
	17 18	4 O		43 44	4 1				
	19	4		45	11				
	20	3		46	11				
	21	29		47	12				
	22	12		48	12				
	23	2		49	5				
	24	5		50	5				
			lements in I	Effect			<u>Cu</u>	ırrent Revisio	o <u>n</u>
			Appendix B					2	
Issued by:	Matthew Thom	nas, Busine	ss Unit Fina	ance Manag	jer				
Issue Date:	November 8, 2	2022				Effe	ctive Date:	Janua	ary 1, 2023
Official Use									•
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:			Ву:		

Tariff No.	26					29th	Revised	Page No.	21
		-							
Company Name/I		Rabanco LTD G-							
Registered Trade				panies, Sea Tac Di		C	. (
Datas in this item		em 100 Resi	dentiai Servi	ce Monthly	Rates (con	tinued on ne	xt page)		
Rates in this item	арріу.								
(1) To solid waste	e collection, curbs	ide recyclina (where noted) and vardwas	te services	(where note	ed) for		
	operty. This inclu								
	s, etc., where ser								
	ed by a local gove								
	d yardwaste servic						e homes,		
•	s, and apartment	•		•			·		
	y owner or manag								
Rates below appl	y in the following	service area:		Appendix A	4				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$15.15 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$22.06 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$36.98 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$53.65 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$69.42 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$84.60 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$22.76 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$33.78 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$46.87 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$8.66 (A)	\$9.87	\$13.07			***		
Recycle Only			\$10.79						
Yardwaste Only				\$17.50			***		
20 Gal Toter	EOW Organics	(limited availa	bility)		* Pilot Pro	gram	***		
32 Gal Bear Prod	of Toter	\$29.46					***	see note 8	
64 Gal Bear Proo	of Toter	\$30.49					***	see note 8	
96 Gal Bear Prod	of Toter	\$48.07					***	see note 8	
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Weekly	Garbage; EOWG-	Every Other We	eek Garbage; MG	=Monthly Gart	page; WR=Wee	kly Recycling	-	<u>-</u>
		EOWR=Every O	ther Week Recy	cling; MR=Month	y Recycling; L	ist others used	by company:		
Note 1: Descripti	ion/rules related to	o recycling pro	gram are sh	own on page 2	23.				
Note 2: Descripti									
Note 3: In addition	on to the recycling	rates shown	above, a rec	ycling debit/(cr	edit) of (\$0	.98) applies.			
Note 4: ***									
				Re	cycling rat	es on this p	age expire on:		7/31/2023
		_							
	(Notes for this ite								
Issued By:	Matthew Thomas	s, Business Un	nt Finance M	anager					
Issue Date:	November 8, 202	22					Effective Date:	long	arv 1 2022
issue Dale.	INOVEITIBEL 0, ZUZ		(Fa	or Official Use	Onlv)		LITECTIVE Date.	Janu	ary 1, 2023
			,, ,		- · · · y /				
Docket No. TG			Date:		B	y:			
	_	•		•					

Tariff No.	26	_		12th	Revised Page	No. 22
Company Name, Registered Trade		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Con	npanies, Sea Tac Disposal			
	<u>lte</u>	em 100 Residential Serv	rice Monthly Rates (co	ontinued from previous pag	ge)	
Note 4:		e charged for service requilible given for partially fille for collection.				
Note 5:	due to circumsta cart or toter more	n automated service route nces outside the control o e than feet i /aper cart or toter, per p	f the driver, the driver is n order to reach the truc		mated	
Note 6:	The charge for a on a regular pick	n occasional extra resider up is:	ntial bag, can, unit, toter	, mini-can, or micro-mini-c	an	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit Mini-can Micro-minican 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter Bag	Rate per receptacle per pickup \$5.32 (A)			
				-		
Note 7:	\$ <u>n/a</u> per can/u area in which the	request no more than one unit. Service will be render e customer resides. Note: eduled pickup day, rates for	red on the normal sched If customer requires se	duled pickup day for the ervice to be provided on or	:her	
Note 8:	month for an unle and customer ow	ar Proof cart rental fees in ocking charge. Should a c vned cans are subject to a hat can be safely manually	sustomer supply their ow size maximum equivale	n bear cart this fee still ap		
logued Dyr	Matthou Thomas	a Puningga Unit Financa M	Managor			
Issued By:		s, Business Unit Finance N	viariagei		Gara Data	January 4, 0000
Issue Date:	November 8, 202	<u> </u>	(For Official Use Only)	Effec	tive Date:	January 1, 2023
Docket No. TG		Date:		Ву:	_	

Tariff No.	26	_					32nd	Revised	Page No.	25
	Permit Number:									
Registered Trade	e iname(s)	Republic Services				(continued on	novt nogol			
Rates in this item	n apply:	item 100	Residentia	i Service iv	ionthly Rates	(continued on	next page)			
residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, and condominium to the proper	e collection, curbs operty. This incluns, etc., where seled by a local goved dyardwaste servins, and apartment ty owner or mana	ides single far rvice is billed of rnment service ce must be pr buildings of loger.	mily dwellings directly to the se level ordina ovided for sir	s, duplexes, a occupant of ance, solid wangle-family dv	partments, meach resident each resident easte collection vellings, duplos, where serv	nobile homes, tial unit, and/o n, curbside exes, mobile ho ce is billed	r			
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.15 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$22.06 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$36.98 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$53.65 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$69.42 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$84.60 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$22.76 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$33.78 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$46.87 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07			***		
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$8.66 (A)	\$9.87	\$16.07	\$13.07		-	***		
Recycle Only	WIG/LOWIT/WTW	ψ0.00 (Α)	\$10.79	Ψ10.07	ψ13.07					
Yardwaste Only			ψ10.79	\$17.33	\$17.50		+	***		
raidwasie Only				φ17.33	\$17.50		+	-	-	
20 Cal Daar Dra	of Tatan	COO.4C					+	***	O	
32 Gal Bear Prod		\$29.46					1	***	see note 8	_
64 Gal Bear Prod		\$30.49						***	see note 8	
96 Gal Bear Prod	Of Loter Codes: WG=Weekly	\$48.07						***	see note 8	
Note 2: Descript	ion/rules related t ion/rules related t on to the recyclino	o recycling pro	ogram are sh orogram are s	own on page	29. je 30.	others used by co	ompany:			
Issued By:	(Notes for this ite Matthew Thomas November 8, 202	s, Business U		age) lanager		s on this page		:	July 31, 202 Jan	uary 1, 2023
				(For Offic	ial Use Only)	_				_
Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	:				

Tariff No.	26	_			9th	Revised Page	No. 26
Company Name/ Registered Trade	/Permit Number: e Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Com	panies, Sea Tac Disposal				
_	<u>lte</u>	em 100 Residential Servi	ce Monthly Rates (co	ntinued from pre	vious pag	<u>e)</u>	
Note 4:		e charged for service requi ill be given for partially filled for collection.					
Note 5:	due to circumsta cart or toter more	n automated service routes inces outside the control of e than feet in /aper cart or toter, per p	the driver, the driver is order to reach the truc	required to move	e an auton	nated	
Note 6:	The charge for a on a regular pick	n occasional extra resident cup is:	iial bag, can, unit, toter,	mini-can, or mic	ro-mini-ca	ın	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit	Rate per receptacle per pickup \$5.32 (A)				
		Mini-can Micro-minican	7 ()				
		60-gallon toter		4			
		90-gallon toter Bag	\$5.32 (A)	-			
		Dag	ψο.σ2 (71)	-			
Note 7:	\$ n/a per can/u area in which the	request no more than one punit. Service will be rendered customer resides. Note: eduled pickup day, rates for	ed on the normal sched If customer requires se	uled pickup day t rvice to be provid	for the	ner	
Note 8:	month for an unl	ar Proof cart rental fees in pocking charge. Should a curned cans are subject to a hat can be safely manually	istomer supply their own size maximum equivale	n bear cart this fe	ee still app		
Issued By:	Matthew Thomas	s, Business Unit Finance M	lanager				
Issue Date:	November 8, 202		/E 055		Effecti	ve Date:	January 1, 2023
			(For Official Use Only)				
Docket No. TG		Date:		Ву:			

Tariff No.		26						31st	Revised	Page No.	31
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,		es, Sea Tac Disposi	al				
_			Item 1	05 Multi-fam	ily Service - Ra	ates per Conta	<u>iner</u>				
Service Area: Uni	incorporated	d King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$6.72 (A)		\$11.54 (A)	\$15.30 (A)	\$31.24 (A)	\$43.01 (A)	\$56.30 (A)	\$80.15 (A)			\$206.04 (A)
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$6.72 (A)		\$11.54 (A)	\$15.30 (A)	\$31.24 (A)	\$43.01 (A)	\$56.30 (A)				\$206.04 (A)
Special Pick-ups	\$7.46 (A)		\$11.18 (A)	\$15.34 (A)	\$34.46 (A)	\$46.32 (A)	\$61.27 (A)	\$86.78 (A)			\$219.78 (A)
Monthly Rent	\$0.69	\$0.69	\$2.07	\$2.07	\$9.68	\$11.75	\$13.13	\$16.59	\$19.01	\$27.66	\$32.49
Temporary Account											
Initial Delivery				ŀ	\$48.51	\$48.51	\$48.51	\$48.51	\$48.51	\$48.51	\$48.51
Pickup Rate					\$34.46 (A)	\$46.32 (A)	\$61.27 (A)	\$86.78 (A)			\$219.78 (A)
Rent Per Day					\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$2.10	\$2.46
,					·	·	·				
Note 1:		Rates contain	ed in this item	nclude \$3 34 r	per vard for red	veling services					
Note 2:		Description/ru	les related to re	ecycling progra	am are shown o	on page 30.					
Note 2.			gram are show	,		escription/rules	related to				
Note 3:		, ,	dit)/debit (if ap								
Note 4:			I be charged fo	, ,	, , , ,	ewer units are	picked up on a	1			
		particular trip.	No credit will I	oe given for pa	rtially filled car	s. No credits	will be given if	customer			
		fails to set rec	eptacles out fo	r collection.							
Note 5:		The charge fo regular pickup	r an occasiona is:	l extra resident	tial can, unit, to	oter, mini-can,	or micro-mini-	can on a			
				Rate per r	eceptacle					Rate per	receptacle
		Type of re		Per p	ickup				eceptacle		oickup
		32-gallon can	or unit	\$6.91 (A)				90-gallon totel	r	n/a	
		Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
		Micro-mini-car		n/a				Other:			
		60-gallon toter	•	n/a				Other:			
Nata C.		Customono mo				-th "	aall" baaia at				
Note 6:			ay request no n rate per can/un					un day far tha			
			the customer re								
			cheduled picku			•	to be provided	on other			
Note 7:			ervice: If rent is				ch additional n	ickup must			
			If rent is not sh	,				ionap iiiaot			
Note 8:		***									
Accessorial charg	es assessed	(lids. unlocking	a. unlatching e	tc.)							
7.000000mai onarg	00 0000000	A gate obstruc	ction charge of	\$1.94 will be a		ick up for open	ing, unlocking	, or closing gat	tes, or moving		
		obstructions if	order to pick	up solid waste.							
						Recycling rat	es on this pa	ge expire on:		July 31, 2023	
Issued By:		Matthew Thon	nas, Business	Jnit Finance M	lanager						
Issue Date:		November 8, 2	2022		/Fan Off:-: 1	Han Out A		E	ffective Date:	J	anuary 1, 2023
					(For Official	use Uniy)					
Docket No. TG			Date:		By: _						

Tariff No.	26				30th	Revised Page No.	. 34
	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12					
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Republic Services, Rabanco Co	ompanies, Sea Tac Disposal				
		Item 106 Contain	ner Service Dumped	Lin Company's V	ehicle		
			(Customer-owned cor				
		•	stated per container,	,			
			'				
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ing County					
NOTE: The	e rates on this page ap	ply to compactors with cor	mpaction ratios of up to	o 3.5 to 1.			
			Ci-z/	or Type of Cont	oinor		
Permanent	Sarvica		3 Yard	or Type of Cont 4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)		5 Taiu	+ raiu	5 Talu	o raid	
First Picku			\$341.81 (A)	\$425.84 (A)	\$491.21 (A)	\$581.01 (A)	
	itional Pickup		\$341.81 (A)	\$425.84 (A)	\$491.21 (A)	\$581.01 (A)	
Special Pi			\$388.64 (A)	\$492.24 (A)	\$564.97 (A)	\$650.24 (A)	
Temporary		'		` '	, ,		
Initial Deliv							
Pickup Ra							
	Calendar Day						
Rent Per I	Month						
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the	If rent is shown, the rate for some shown, it is to be include \$7.60 per yolity (if applicable) is: <\$1.9	cluded in the rate for the	e first pickup.	oickup must		
Accessorial	A gate obstruction ch	s, unlocking, unlatching, e arge of \$1.94 will be asse to pick up solid waste.		pening, unlockinç	g, or closing gates	s, or moving	
			·	ing rates on this	s page expire on	: July	/ 31, 202
Issued By:	Matthew Thomas, Bu	siness Unit Finance Mana	ager				
loous D-t-	November 0, 0000				Effortive Det	1	m, 1 000
issue Date:	November 8, 2022		/F 0/// 111 0		Effective Date:	Janua	ry 1, 202
				(1/)			, ,
			(For Official Use On	(y)			,
Docket No	TG-	Date:	•	•			

Tariff No.							
	26					29th	Revised Page No. 35
	Name/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-1					
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Republic Services,	Rabanco Compar	nies, Sea Tac Disposal			
			d Material (Cus	Service Dumped stomer-owned cored per container,	ntainer) - MULTI-I		
Service Ar	rea: Unincorporated K	ing County					
NOTE: Th	e rates on this page ap	ply to compactor	rs with compac	ction ratios betwe	en 3.5 to 1 and 5	to 1	
					e or Type of Cont		
Permanen		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard
	Rent (if applicable)						
First Pick	!	\$191.95 (A)	\$312.08 (A)	\$410.33 (A)	\$519.94 (A)	\$599.58 (A)	\$691.77 (A)
	ditional Pickup	\$191.95 (A)	\$312.08 (A)	\$410.33 (A)	\$519.94 (A)	\$599.58 (A)	\$691.77 (A)
Special F		\$191.95 (A)	\$312.08 (A)	\$410.33 (A)	\$519.94 (A)	\$599.58 (A)	\$691.77 (A)
Temporary						T	<u> </u>
Initial Del							
Pickup R							
	Calendar Day						
Rent Per	Month						
Note 2:	Permanent Service:			e first pickup and ed in the rate for th		oickup must	
	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>vices.</td><td></td><td></td></cred<>				vices.		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Rates contained in th				vices.		
Note 4: Note 5:	Rates contained in the	dit> (if applicable	e) is: <\$1.92> ¡		vices.		
Note 4: Note 5:	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creen td="" text<=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.)</td><td>per yard.</td><td></td><td>g, or closing gates</td><td>s, or moving</td></creen>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.)	per yard.		g, or closing gates	s, or moving
Note 4: Note 5:	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lid="" ***="" a="" al="" assessed="" ch<="" charges="" gate="" obstruction="" td=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.)</td><td>per yard. d per pick up for o</td><td></td><td></td><td>· · · · · ·</td></creat>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.)	per yard. d per pick up for o			· · · · · ·
Note 4: Note 5: Accessoria	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lid="" ***="" a="" al="" assessed="" ch<="" charges="" gate="" obstruction="" td=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.</td><td>per yard. d per pick up for o</td><td>pening, unlockinç</td><td></td><td>· · · · · ·</td></creat>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	per yard. d per pick up for o	pening, unlockinç		· · · · · ·
Note 4: Note 5: Accessoria	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creek*** (lide="" a="" al="" assessed="" but<="" charges="" che="" gate="" in="" matthew="" obstruction="" obstructions="" order="" td="" thomas,=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.</td><td>per yard. d per pick up for o</td><td>pening, unlockinç</td><td>s page expire on</td><td>: July 31, 20</td></creek***>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	per yard. d per pick up for o	pening, unlockinç	s page expire on	: July 31, 20
Note 4: Note 5: Accessoria	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cred* (lide="" ***="" a="" al="" assessed="" charges="" gate="" in="" obstructions="" order<="" td=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.</td><td>per yard. d per pick up for o</td><td>pening, unlocking ing rates on this</td><td></td><td>: July 31, 20</td></cred*>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	per yard. d per pick up for o	pening, unlocking ing rates on this		: July 31, 20
Note 4: Note 5: Accessoria	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creek*** (lide="" a="" al="" assessed="" but<="" charges="" che="" gate="" in="" matthew="" obstruction="" obstructions="" order="" td="" thomas,=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.</td><td>per yard. d per pick up for o</td><td>pening, unlocking ing rates on this</td><td>s page expire on</td><td>: July 31, 20</td></creek***>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	per yard. d per pick up for o	pening, unlocking ing rates on this	s page expire on	: July 31, 20
Note 4: Note 5: Accessoria	Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creek*** (lide="" a="" al="" assessed="" but<="" charges="" che="" gate="" in="" matthew="" obstruction="" obstructions="" order="" td="" thomas,=""><td>dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid</td><td>e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste. ance Manager</td><td>per yard. d per pick up for o Recycl or Official Use On</td><td>pening, unlocking ing rates on this</td><td>s page expire on Effective Date:</td><td>: July 31, 20</td></creek***>	dit> (if applicable s, unlocking, un arge of \$1.94 w to pick up solid	e) is: <\$1.92> latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste. ance Manager	per yard. d per pick up for o Recycl or Official Use On	pening, unlocking ing rates on this	s page expire on Effective Date:	: July 31, 20

RECEIVED NOV. 08, 2022 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-220824

			7th	Revised Page No. 38						
Company Name/Permit Registered Trade Name			a Tag Dianocal							
Registered Trade Name	(S) Republic Service	ces, Rabanco Companies, Sea	a Tac Disposal							
	Item 1	50 Loose and Bulky N	<u>Material</u>							
Special Trips: Time rate	es in Item 160 apply.									
Regular Route: The follo	owing rates apply:									
	1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per yard	Additional cubic yards Rate per yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Carry Charge Per each 5 ft. over 8 feet						
Bulky Materials	\$22.28 (A)	\$22.28 (A)	\$29.22	\$1.30						
Loose material (customer load)										
Loose material (company load)	\$22.28 (A)	\$22.28 (A)	\$29.22	\$1.30						
ssued By: Matthew Thomas, Business Unit Finance Manager										
Issue Date November 8,	. 2022		Effective Date:	January 1, 2023						
23.000	, 	(For Official Use Only)		53daiy 1, 2020						
Docket No. TG		Date:	By:							

Tariff No26		10th Revis	sed Page No. 44
Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD G- Registered Trade Name(s) Republic Service	.12 s, Rabanco Companies, Sea Tac Disposal		
<u>l</u>	tem 230 Disposal Fees		
Charges in this item apply when other items in th	ne tariff specifically refer to this ite	m.	
Disposal site (name or location)	Type of Material	Fee fo	r Disposal
King County transfer stations and landfills	garbage	\$168.68 (A) per	
King County transfer stations and landfills	special waste	\$203.00 (A) per	
***		, , ,	

Cedar Grove Composting, Inc.	yardwaste	\$65.00 per ton	
Cedar Grove Composting, Inc.	RO Organics	\$74.20 per ton	
State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Incappliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions sheets as necessary.	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		S,
Issued By: Matthew Thomas, Business Unit Fir Issue Date: November 8, 2022	-	ffective Date:	January 1, 2023
Docket No. TG	Date:	By:	

RECEIVED NOV. 08, 2022 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-220824

Tariff No.	26								11th	Revised Page	e No. 45	
Company Na	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-	12									
Registered T	rade Name(s)	Republic Service	s, Rabanco Comp	anies, Sea Tac Di	sposal							
Service Are	Item 240 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup ervice Area: As defined in appendices A and B.											
					r Type of Co							
Permanent		32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)	\$0.69	\$2.07	\$2.07	\$9.68	\$11.75	\$13.13	\$16.59	\$19.01	\$27.66	\$32.49	
First Picku		\$6.16 (A)	\$10.03 (A)	\$13.23 (A)	\$26.62 (A)	\$36.09 (A)	\$47.08 (A)	\$66.30 (A)	. ,	\$127.30 (A)	\$169.13 (A)	
	tional Pickup	\$6.16 (A)	\$10.03 (A)	\$13.23 (A)	\$26.62 (A)	\$36.09 (A)	\$47.08 (A)	\$66.30 (A)		\$127.30 (A)	\$169.13 (A)	
Special Pic		\$6.88 (A)	\$9.70 (A)	\$13.14 (A)	\$29.83 (A)	\$39.40 (A)	\$52.05 (A)	\$72.91 (A)	\$94.94 (A)	\$137.23 (A)	\$182.85 (A)	
Temporary			Ι	Ι	# 40.00	# 40.00	# 40.00	£40.00	# 40.00	C40.00	£40.00	
Initial Deliv					\$48.39 \$29.83 (A)	\$48.39 \$39.40 (A)	\$48.39 \$52.05 (A)	\$48.39 \$72.91 (A)	\$48.39 \$94.94 (A)	\$48.39 \$137.23 (A)	\$48.39 \$182.85 (A)	
Pickup Ra					. ,				. ,	. ,		
Rent Per N	Calendar Day				\$1.38 \$9.68	\$1.38 \$11.75	\$1.38 \$13.13	\$1.38 \$16.59	\$1.38 \$19.01	\$1.38 \$27.66	\$1.38 \$32.49	
Note 2: Note 3:	particular trip. No cree Permanent Service: be the same. If rent i In addition to all other pro-rata basis) will be lids will not close due	If rent is show s not shown, i r applicable ch assessed if c	n, the rate for t is to be inclu- narges, a char containers are	r the first pick uded in the ra rge of \$16.41 filled past the	up and each te for the first per yard (ass eir visible full	t pickup. sessed on a limit, containe	er					
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid: Lock rental \$10.05/m	_	·	c.)								
	A gate obstruction charge of \$1.94 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.											
ssued By:	Matthew Thomas, Bu	siness Unit Fi	nance Manag	jer								
ssue Date	November 8, 2022							Fff	ective Date:	.1:	anuary 1, 2023	
couc Date.	11070111001 0, 2022		(For Offic	cial Use Only)				<u></u>	COLLIVO DAIG.		anaary 1, 2020	
Docket No. 7	TG-		Date:		D							
JUCKEL INU.	ГG		Date		Бу:							

Tariff No.	26					11th	Revised Pa	ige No. 46
Company N	ame/Permit Number	Rabanco LTD G-1	2					
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)			z , Rabanco Compani	es, Sea Tac Dispo	sal			
		'						
			ontainer Servic					
		Non-com	pacted Materia	•		iner)		
		_		mercial Can S				
		ŀ	Rates stated pe	er container, pe	er pickup			
Service Are	a: As defined in app	endices A and	В.					
		Size or Type of Container						
Permanent	Service	32 gal can	64 Gallon Cart	96 Gallon Cart	, p = 0. 0			
First Pickup		\$6.07 (A)	\$10.03 (A)	\$13.23 (A)				
	tional Pickup	\$6.07 (A)	\$10.03 (A)	\$13.23 (A)				
Special Pi		\$7.29 (A)	\$10.76 (A)	\$14.71 (A)				
Monthly R			ì	• •				
Temporary	Service					•		•
Pickup Ra	te							
Accessorial	Customer will be char particular trip. No crecharges assessed (lids A gate obstruction charges obstructions in	dit will be given s, unlocking, unl	for partially-fill latching, etc.)	ed containers.			ing gates, or	
Issued By:	Matthew Thomas, Bu	siness Unit Fina	ance Manager					
Issue Date:	November 8, 2022					Effective Date:		January 1, 2023
icodo Dato.	110101111001 0, 2022		(For Off	ficial Use Only)	LITOUIVO DATE.		January 1, 2020
			,: 2: 0					
Docket No. TG		D	ate:		By:			

Tariff No.	26				12th	Revised Page No. 47		
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Comp.	anies, Sea Tac Disposal					
		Item 255 Container S			<u>ehicle</u>			
		·	erial (Customer-ow	,				
		Rates state	ed per container, po	er pickup				
Sarvica Ara	ea: As defined in app	andicas A and B						
Sei vice Aie	a. As defined in app	endices A and B.						
NOTE: The	rates on this page apr	oly to compactors with comp	action ratios of up	to 3.5 to 1.				
		, ,						
			Size	or Type of Cont	ainer			
Permanent		2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard		
	tent (if applicable)							
First Picku			\$293.34 (A)	\$361.22 (A)	\$410.44 (A)	\$484.10 (A)		
	itional Pickup		\$293.34 (A)	\$361.22 (A)	\$410.44 (A)	\$484.10 (A)		
Special Pi Temporary		 	\$341.11 (A)	\$427.62 (A)	\$484.20 (A)	\$553.33 (A)		
Initial Deli						1		
Pickup Ra								
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per I								
Note 2: Accessorial	particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Pessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.94 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.							
Issued By: Issue Date:	Matthew Thomas, Bu November 8, 2022	siness Unit Finance Manago			Effective Date:	January 1, 202		
		(Fo	or Official Use Only	")				
Docket No	TG-	Date:		By:				
DOONGE INU.		Date		Бу		-		

Tariff No.	26					12th	Revised Pag	ge No. 48	
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)		Rabanco LTD G-12		s, Sea Tac Disposa					
g	(0)	,		-,					
		Compa	acted Material	ce Dumped in (Customer-owner er container, pe	ned container)	<u>ehicle</u>			
Service Are	ea: As defined in appe	endices A and I	3.						
NOTE: The	rates on this page app	ly to compactor	with compact	ion ratios batu	oon 2 5 to 1 on	d 5 to 1			
NOTE. THE	rates on this page app	iy to compactors	s with compact	ion ratios between	3en 3.5 to 1 an	10 5 10 1			
		Size or Type of Container							
Permanent Service		1 Yard	2 Yard			5 Yard	6 Yard		
Monthly Rent (if applicable)									
First Picku		\$168.87 (A)	\$265.94 (A)	\$341.11 (A)	\$427.62 (A)	\$484.20 (A)	\$553.33 (A	.)	
Each Additional Pickup		\$168.87 (A)	\$265.94 (A)	\$341.11 (A)	\$427.62 (A)	\$484.20 (A)	\$553.33 (A		
Special Pickups		\$168.87 (A)	\$265.94 (A)	\$341.11 (A)	\$427.62 (A)	\$484.20 (A)	\$553.33 (A		
Temporary		` /	, ,	. /	` /			• •	
Initial Deliv									
Pickup Ra	te								
Rent Per (Calendar Day								
Rent Per N	Month								
Note 2: Accessorial	Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Oute 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Cocessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.94 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.								
	Matthew Thomas, Bus November 8, 2022	siness Unit Final	_	ficial Use Only)		iffective Date:		January 1, 2023	
Docket No. 1	TG	Da	to:		Bv:				
DOCKET INO.	16	Dа	ite		ву:				